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. . . . Local % EE g %
Egg Drop Soup 8.00 Served With Crispy Noodle & White Rice Postal Customer gsg Z g
Served After 4:00pm = om
Wonton Soup 8.00
Tofu Vegetable Soup 9.00 Chicken Chow Mein 12.00 m
Subgum Chow Mein : -
House Special Soup 9.00 9 12.00 w. Fried Rice & Egg Roll
Chicken Subgum Chow Mein 13.00
. | ‘EE?"P“ .
Egg Foo Young Beef Chow Mein f’; Sl 13.00 CO1. Sweet & Sour Chicken 12.00 __ | o
- - <Ak '-'_1‘;__-.\_ 3 L. .
(4 Patties) Served W. White Rice Shrimp Chow Mein é;—n Voo, B 13.00 C02. Pepper Steak w. Onion 12.00 I ] P =
Vegetable Egg Foo Young 10.00 House Chow Mein \% 22 1390 = -
' Chicken Shrimp, Beef < C03. Chicken Lo Mein 12.00 Mmg s Garden
Chicken Egg Foo Young 11.00
. I ‘!f! l C04. Moo Goo Gai Pan 12.00 N
Shrimp Egg Foo Young 12.00 oo W Best Chinese Food
erved W. Whiterice .
House Egg Foo Young 12.00 . C05. Chicken w. Cashew Nuts 12.00 in Town since 1 991
Chicken Shimo B Rainbow Tofu (¢ 13.00 _ _ 19
icken,Shrimp, Beef Oriental Tofu 13.00 C06. Chicken w. Broccoli .00
Sesame Tofu € 15.00 C07. Beef w. Broccoli 12.00
LLO_O_CI_I_@_S EEIEE, TSOSTO_fué 15.00 C08. Kung Pao Chickeng 12.00
Kung Pao Tofug, 15.00
Vegetable Lo Mein or Rice Noodle 11.00 C09. Chicken In Garlic Sauce ¢ 12.00
Chicken Lo Mein or Rice Noodle 12.00 w_gﬂgm C10. Empress Chicken ¢ 12.00
gl e gl f-"? "“__r- LS Served W. White Rice C11. Sesame Chickené¢ 12.00
Chicken Pad Thai € TORASS 14.00 _
e Buddha's Delight 12.00 C12. Orange Chickeng 12.00 . .
Beef Lo Mein or Rice Noodle 15.00 ? _ . To Go, Dine In, Cgtenng
. . . Buddha's Delight Szechuan € 12.00 C13. General Tso's Chickené 12.00 We use vegetable oil only
Shrimp Lo Mein or Rice Noodle 15.00 We have gluten free menu
Broccoli In Oyster Sauce 12.00

House Special Lo Mein or Rice Noodle 15.00 WE DELIVER

Mixed Vegetable In Oyster Sauce 12.00

Phone:163-999-3131

Beef Pad Thai ¢ 15.00 Mock Duck Vegetables 14.00 S v N

Shrimp Pad Thai € 16.00 ) Rockford Road Plaza

House Special Pad Thai € 16.00 Vi Q g 4190 Vinewood Lane #113
Shrimp Lo Me Plymouth, MN 55442

Singapore Rice Noodle ¢ 16.00 Jgy—

. Located across from Target, next to Kohl's, north of
Chicken or Beef Chow Fun 16.00 Rockford Rd. (Country Rd 9) east of Hwy 494
House or Shrimp Chow Fun 16.00

Order Online:
www.mingsgardenofplymouth.com

Sesame Tofu

Open 6 Days a Week

Each entree served with 1 pint of steamed rice \I
Mon-Fri: 11:am-3:00pm |
|
)

I
Spices can be altered to your taste I
Price subject to change I 4:00pm-8:00pm
| Saturday: 12:00am-8:00pm

¢ Spicy | @ Gulten Free =




Appetizer
Vegetable Egg Roll (2)
Chicken Egg Roll (2)
Cream Cheese Puffs(8)
Donuts (Sugar Roll)
Fantail Shrimp(4)
Teriyaki Chicken On A Stick(5)
Crab Rangoon(8)

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Puffs (8) €
Fried Dumpling(6)

Steamed Dumpling (6)

Szechuan Dumplings(10) €
Chicken Wings(8)

Oyster Wings (8)

Salt & Pepper Wings(8)¢

Po Po Platter

| Crab Ra

—

e _

B AT
Fried Dumplings

Vegetable Fried Rice
B.B.Q Pork Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice

House Fried Rice
Chicken,Shrimp,Beef

Honey Walnut Shrimp

goon _ Jalapeno Cream Cheese Puffs

|

10.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Chicken
Served W. White Rice

Rainbow Chicken (¥)
Chicken w. Broccoli
Moo Goo Gai Pan ®
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken w. Snow Peapods ¥
Chicken w. Fresh Mushroom
Chicken w. Almonds ()
Chicken w. Cashew Nuts
Lemon Chicken

Honey Walnut Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken
Chicken in Garlic Sauce ¢
Kung Pao Chicken ¢
Hunan Chicken ¢

Curry Chicken ¢

Sesame Chicken ¢
Orange Chicken ¢
Empress Chicken ¢
General Tso's Chicken €
Five Spice Chicken ¢

Gai Ding ¢

Beef

Served W. White Rice

Beef Chop Suey
Beef w. Snow Peapods

Beef w. Broccoli
Pepper Steak w. Onion

Rainbow Beef
Mongolian Beef
Beef In Garlic Sauce ¢
Kung Pao Beef ¢

Hunan Beef €

Beefin Black Bean Sauce ¢
Mandarin Beef¢

Spicy Beef ¢

Mongolian Beef

Shrimp
Served W. White Rice
Shrimp Chop Suey®
Shrimp w. Snow Peapods )
Shrimp Broccoli®
Rainbow Shrimp®)
Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts
Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Honey Walnut Shrimp
Sesame Shrimp ¢
Shrimp In Garlic Sauceg¢
Kung Pao Shrimpé¢
General Tso's Shrimp ¢

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

Beef w. Broccoli

17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00

Chef Special
Served W. White Rice

Dragon & Phoenix

Two Separate Dishes: Jumbo Shrimp
w. Vegetable & General Tso's Chicken

Chef Delight®
Scallop, Shrimp, And Chicken Sauteed
W. Vegetable in A Special Sauce

Triple Crown
Beef, Chicken & Shrimp w. Vegetable

Happy Family

Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, Scallop, Crabmeat
& B.B.Q Pork w. Vegetable

Seafood Delight ®
Scallop, Shrimp & Crabmeat w. Vegetable

Triple Kung Pao
Beef, Shrimp & Scallop W. Diced Celery

Kung Pao Meat Lover

Chicken
Beef
Shrimp (15 Shrimps)

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

16.00
18.00

18.00
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